
Mon- Fri

Timetables  Full service starts on September 23rd

Cavan - Meath - Maynooth (UM05)

Departing Cavan

Cavan Town Cathedral 

Lavey

Virginia Bus Stop 

Kells Bus Stop  

Silver Tankard 

 Navan, Opp Fire Station 

Navan Ardboyne (Ma Dwyers)

Dunshaughlin Bus Stop 

NUI Maynooth 

6.40am 

6.50am 

7:10am 

7.30am 

7.35am

7.45am 

7.50am 

8.10am 

8.45am 

Mon- Thurs
(does not run on Fridays)

- 

- 

-

9.50am

9.55am

10.10am

10.13am

10.30am

11.00am

Sunday *

6.15pm 

6.25pm 

6.40pm

7.00pm

-

-

-

-

8.05pm

* Sunday night service operates on Monday evenings on Bank Holiday weekends.



Mon- Thurs

Timetables

Cavan - Meath - Maynooth (UM05)

Departing Maynooth

NUI Maynooth 

Dunshaughlin Maddens 

Navan Ardboyne (Ma Dwyers)

Navan, Fire Station

Silver Tankard 

 Kells Headfort Arms  

Virginia Sharkeys Hotel 

Lavey Inn 

Cavan Town Cathedral

3.05pm

3.40pm 

3.55pm 

4.00pm 

4.10pm 

4.15pm 

-

7.45pm 

-

Mon- Thurs

6.05pm  

6.40pm 

6.55pm

7.00pm 

7.10pm

7.15pm

7.30pm

-

8.00pm 

Friday

5.15pm

5.40pm

5.55pm

6.00pm

6.15pm

6.20pm

6.35pm

6.50pm

7.00pm

Friday

2.15pm 

6.25pm 

2.55pm 

3.00pm 

3.15pm 

3.20pm 

3.35pm 

3.50pm 

4.00pm
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