

Timetables Full service starts on September 23rd

Cavan - Meath - Maynooth (UM05)

Departing Cavan

	Mon- Fri	Mon- Thurs (does not run on Friday	Sunday *
Cavan Town Cathedral	6.40am	-	6.15pm
Lavey	6.50am	-	6.25pm
Virginia Bus Stop	7:10am	-	6.40pm
Kells Bus Stop	7.30am	9.50am	7.00pm
Silver Tankard	7.35am	9.55am	-
Navan, Opp Fire Station	7.45am	10.10am	-
Navan Ardboyne (Ma Dwyers)	7.50am	10.13am	-
Dunshaughlin Bus Stop	8.10am	10.30am	-
NUI Maynooth	8.45am	11.00am	8.05pm

^{*} Sunday night service operates on Monday evenings on Bank Holiday weekends.



Timetables

Cavan - Meath - Maynooth (UM05)

Departing Maynooth

	Mon- Thurs	Mon- Thurs	Friday	Friday
NUI Maynooth	3.05pm	6.05pm	2.15pm	5.15pm
Dunshaughlin Maddens	3.40pm	6.40pm	6.25pm	5.40pm
Navan Ardboyne (Ma Dwyers)	3.55pm	6.55pm	2.55pm	5.55pm
Navan, Fire Station	4.00pm	7.00pm	3.00pm	6.00pm
Silver Tankard	4.10pm	7.10pm	3.15pm	6.15pm
Kells Headfort Arms	4.15pm	7.15pm	3.20pm	6.20pm
Virginia Sharkeys Hotel	-	7.30pm	3.35pm	6.35pm
Lavey Inn	7.45pm	-	3.50pm	6.50pm
Cavan Town Cathedral	-	8.00pm	4.00pm	7.00pm